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UNIVERSAL 8 ATC FUSE BLOCK WITH COVER

GREY (LIGHT)

BROWN (HORN)

BLACK (SPARE)

BLUE (METER)

WHITE (WIPER)

YELLOW (TURN)

ORANGE (IGN)

RED (BATT)

GREEN (RADIO)

RED (FOG LAMP)
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20A

20A
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15A

15A

shows power distribution within fuse block 

https://www.carid.com/electrical-parts.html
https://www.carid.com/keep-it-clean/

